LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes

Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus
hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:

Vasia loannou

Kolossi, Thermias 4,

4636 Limassol
vasiaioannou@outlook.com

Hrs/Qty Service
1 Cake & Cookies

Invoice Number

Invoice

INV-LIC4275

Invoice Date = 24th May 2021

Total Due

Rate/Price

€105.00

Engagement ring two layer biscuit cake

with italian meringue buttercream,

macarons, sweets and flowers "Emilis

Hens Party"

Delivery to Kolossi on 31st May 2021 at

5pm

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€105.00

€105.00
€5.00
-€105.00

€0.00
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